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€ Doctors in Charlotte NC (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte)

Michael Shane Miller

Obstetrics / Gynecology specialist in Charlotte NC

Dr. Michael Shane Miller is an Obstetrics / Gynecology Specialist in Charlotte, North Carolina. He graduated with honors from
University Of South Carolina School Of Medicine in 2008. Having more than 12 years of diverse experiences, especially in
OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY, Dr. Michael Shane Miller affiliates with Watauga Medical Center, cooperates with many other doctors
and specialists in medical group Appalachian Regional Medical Associates Inc. Call Dr. Michael Shane Miller on phone number

(704) 446-1544 (tel:%28704%29+446-1544) for more information and advice or to book an appointment.
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Doctor Profile

Basics
Full Name Michael Shane Miller
Gender Male
PECOS ID 1850548918
Experience 12+ years of diverse experiences

Sole Proprietor No - He does not own any un-incorporated business by himself.

Accepts Medicare He does accept the payment amount Medicare approves and not to bill you for more than the Medicare

Assignment deductible and coinsurance.

Medical Specialities
» OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY

Credentials
¢ Doctor of Medicine (MD)

Education & Training
« Dr. Michael Shane Miller attended to University Of South Carolina School Of Medicine and then graduated in 2008
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o NPI #: 1184890451
» Enumeration Date: May 6th, 2008
» Last Update Date: Oct 18th, 2019

[ Request for update ]

Quality Reporting

Participated programs include
» Medicare Physician Quality Reporting System (PQRS).

Medical Licenses

Dr. Michael Shane Miller has primarily specialised in Obstetrics / Gynecology for over 12 years.

Specialization License Number Issued State

Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians / Obstetrics & Gynecology  2012-00942 North Carolina

Affiliated Hospitals

Hospital Name

Watauga Medical Center (/hospital/nc/boone/watauga-medical-center-340051.html)

Medical Group Practices

Organization Members

Appalachian Regional Medical Associates Inc (/medical-group/north-carolina/boone/appalachian-regional-medical- 70
associates-inc-5799877817.html)

Practice Locations
Primary Practice Location
1350 S Kings Dr
Charlotte, North Carolina 28207-2134

Map and Directions 4 (//maps.google.com/maps?f-d&hl-en&geocode=-&&daddr=1350+S+Kings+Dr+Charlotte%2C+NC+28207-2134&ie=-UTF8&z-16)
Phone: (704) 446-1544 (tel:%28704%29+446-1544)

Office Hours:
» Monday - Friday: 8:00 AM - 5:.00 PM
» Saturday - Sunday: Closed
Secondary Practice Locations

1550 Faulk St
Suite 2100
Monroe, North Carolina 28112-5086
Map and Directions 4 (//maps.google.com/maps?f-d&hl-en&geocode-&&daddr-1550+Faulk+St+Suite+2100+Monroe%2C+NC+28112-5086&ie=-UTF8&z-16)
Phone: (704) 289-2553 (tel:%28704%29+289-2553)

This doctor profile was extracted from the dataset publicized on Mar 19th, 2020 by the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services
(CMS) and from the corresponded NPI record updated on Oct 18th, 2019 on NPPES website. If you found out anything that is
incorrect and want to change it, please follow this Update Data (' (/physician/help.html#updatedata)guide.
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Most Viewed Physicians

« William G Moorefield (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/william-g-moorefield-1093797789.html)
10650 Park Rd Ste 120

e Eric A Cerwin (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/eric-a-cerwin-1104832955.html)

« Jeffrey G Walls (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/jeffrey-g-walls-1114987807.html)
1900 Randolph Rd Suite 580

« \William Belcher (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/william-belcher-1104051481.html)
13557 Steelecroft Pkwy Suite 1200

» Jewel D Greywoode (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/jewel-d-greywoode-1023227626.html)
6035 Fairview Rd

« Sarah E. Dobroka Cooley (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/sarah-e-dobroka-cooley-1023101276.html)
15825 Ballantyne Medical Pl Ste 120

« Thomas P Whitfield (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/thomas-p-whitfield-1093877326.html)
4444 Park Rd

» Barbara S Kelly (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/barbara-s-kelly-1124056403.html)
10628 Park Rd Anesthesia Department

Nearby Physicians

« Elaine Megjia (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/elaine-mejia-1376910877.html)
1918 Randolph Rd Suite 220

« Alison C Keenan (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/alison-c-keenan-1174787774.html)
1025 Morehead Medlical Dr Ste 275

» Melissa D Matulis (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/melissa-d-matulis-1881648723.html)
1021 Morehead Medlical Dr Ste A

« Natalia G Gonchar (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/natalia-g-gonchar-1700255783.html)
200 Hawthorne Ln

» Courtney J Elliott (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/courtney-j-elliott-1043489206.html)
1000 Blythe Blvd
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« Michael Allan Watts (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/michael-allan-watts-1902808520.html)
1100 Blythe Blvd

Newly Added Physicians

« Pooja Desai (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/pooja-desai-1487293171.html)
1915 Randolph Rd Fl 2

« Nathan P Rhodes (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/nathan-p-rhodes-1831249754.html)
1900 Randolph Rd Ste goo

» Kisuk Twogood (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/kisuk-twogood-1669579199.html)
1350 S Kings Dr

« Michelle Anderson Haas (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/michelle-anderson-haas-1609365576.html)
8801 J M Keynes Dr Ste 350

« Wendy P Riley (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/wendy-p-riley-1578068607.html)
13425 Hoover Creek Blvd Ste 101

» George F Winfrey (/physician/north-carolina/charlotte/george-f-winfrey-1649668369.ntml)
2728 W Mallard Creek Church Rd

Health Services

» Doctors (/physician)

» Medical Suppliers (/supplier)

» Hospitals (/hospital)

» Home Health (/home-health)

» Nursing Home (/nursing-home)

« Dialysis Facilities (/dialysis)
About

» About (/about.html)

e Help (/help.html)

» Privacy Policy (/privacy-policy.html)

» Terms of Service (/terms-of-service.html)
Social

o Y Follow us on Twitter (//twitter.com/HealthCare_4PPL)

Disclaimer

HealthCare4PPL.com does not provide medical advice, diagnosis or treatment. The information contained in this website is only for general information
purposes. The information mainly comes from Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) published data, and while we endeavour to keep the
information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy,
reliability, suitability or availability with respect to the website or the information, products, services, user generated contents or related graphics or
advertisings contained on the website for any purposes. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk. Use of this
website constitutes acceptance of the Terms of Service (/terms-of-service.html) and Privacy Policy (/privacy-policy.htmb.

Copyright © 2015-2020 HealthCare4PPL.com
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